ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.2
15
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie

H2O
Q**
l/min
0÷40 cSt
Q**
l/min
41÷150
cSt
ΔP max
##
 Bar
Max.
tightening
torque
[Nm]
111301 HVF.66-1/4 G 1/4 66 44 27 22 20 10 25 0.6 2.5 3.5 0.15 8 83
111311 HVF.92-3/8 G 3/8 92 60 40 36 28 20 15 1.2 3 4 0.25 20 192
111321 HVF.92-1/2 G 1/2 92 60 40 36 28 40 15 1.2 3 4 0.3 20 177
HVF. (NPT 1/4 - 3/8 - 1/2)
111304 HVF.66-1/4 NPT 1/4 NPT 66 44 27 22 20 10 25 0.6 2.5 3.5 0.15 - 100
111317 HVF.92-3/8 NPT 3/8 NPT 92 60 40 36 28 20 15 1.2 3 4 0.25 - 170
111324 HVF.92-1/2 NPT 1/2 NPT 92 60 40 36 28 40 15 1.2 3 4 0.3 - 170
STAINLESS STEELHVF-SST (G1/4 - G3/8 - G1/2)
111302 HVF.66-SST-1/4 G 1/4 66 44 27 22 20 10 25 0.6 2.5 3.5 0.15 8 83
111312 HVF.92-SST-3/8 G 3/8 92 60 40 36 28 20 15 1.2 3 4 0.25 20 188
111322 HVF.92-SST-1/2 G 1/2 92 60 40 36 28 40 15 1.2 3 4 0.3 20 181
HVF. (G3/4 - G1)
Code Description d H L h1 s Q max*
l/min
P max
#
 Bar
Q**
l/min
H2O
Q**
l/min
0÷40 cSt
Q**
l/min
41÷150 cSt
ΔP max
##
 Bar
Max.
tightening
torque
[Nm]
111331 HVF.114-3/4 G 3/4 114 70 46 46 60 12 2.1 3.7 5 0.17 20 703
111341 HVF.114-1 G 1 114 70 46 46 80 12 2.1 3.7 5 0.15 20 708
HVF. (NPT 3/4 - 1)
111333 HVF.114-3/4 NPT 3/4
NPT 114 70 46 46 60 12 2.1 3.7 5 0.17 - 704
111346 HVF.114-1 NPT 1 NPT 114 70 46 46 80 12 2.1 3.7 5 0.15 - 732
STAINLESS STEELHVF-SST (G3/4 - G1)
111332 HVF.114-SST-3/4 G 3/4 114 70 46 46 60 12 2.1 3.7 5 0.17 20 690
111342 HVF.114-SST-1 G 1 114 70 46 46 80 12 2.1 3.7 5 0.15 20 657
* Maximum flow rate
# Maximum pressure
** Minimum flow rate to start the rotor for fluids of different viscosity
## Pressure drop due to the indicator presence